
APPLICATION FORM

NAME & SURNAME:     ID CARD NO:

ADDRESS:

EMAIL:   CONTACT NUMBER:

COURSE LIST

COURSES

An Introduction to the Financial Markets 

An Introduction to ETFs and Funds 

Accounting for Business Owners (SMEs)

An Introduction to Corporate Law 

Introduction to Strategic Management 

Financial Statements Analysis 

Corporate Finance 

Portfolio Management and Capital Markets

Financial Markets Compliance and Regulation

Anti-Money Laundering

Hedge Fund Strategies and Structures

Fund Accounting and Administration

Understanding Trusts

Principles of Sound Corporate Governance

Understanding M&A and Corporate Restructuring

Understanding the Process of an Initial Public Offering

An Introduction to Securitisation

An Introduction to Derivatives and Asset Backed Securities

An Introduction to Structured Products

Evaluating Investment  Performance

An Introduction to Islamic Finance

The Role of the Board

Trading Foreign Exchange, Futures and Options

Fundamentals of Financial Markets Risk Management 

COURSE #
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101 

102 
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104 

203 

204 

205 

306 

308 

309

310 

311 

312 

313

314 

315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

411 

412

LEVEL

Introduction O

Introduction O

Introduction R

Introduction

Introduction

Intermediate R

Intermediate R

Intermediate R

Intermediate E

Intermediate

Intermediate R

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate E

Intermediate 

Intermediate E

Advanced E

Advanced E

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Advanced R

Advanced R

COST €

100

70

150

150

100

150

225

275

150

75

150

200

165

165

185

185

165

165

165

75

185

165

295

295

SPECIFIC 
COURSE DATE

SELECT
COURSE



1 DAY SEMINARS

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE WORKSHOP

COURSES

A National Capital Markets Plan

Bond Trading Strategies

Moving forward with ETF and REIT Listings

Opportunities within Islamic Finance

Improving Liquidity: Revamped Market Making Rules

COURSE #

501 

502 

503 

504 

505

LEVEL

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

COST €

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Enabling a Corporate Governance Culture

Identifying Corporate Governance Abuse

Board Leadership Training

Prospects Corporate Advisor Topics

Diploma in Securities Analysis and Portfolio Management 

*It is required to complete ten modules, which will include seven required classes and three electives. It is highly recommended that 
students also complete the two introductory classes if their financial knowledge and literacy are limited

O- Optional Classes, R-Required Classes, E-Elective Classes

PAYMENT TO BE MADE BY CHEQUE IN FAVOUR OF THE MALTA STOCK EXCHANGE PLC 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Terms & Conditions apply, which can be viewed from the following link www.borzamalta.com.mt/MSEInstitute/tac
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70

70

1,275

SPECIFIC 
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SELECT
COURSE

BANK:   CHEQUE NUMBER:   

OR

DIRECTLY TO OUR BANK ACCOUNT AS FOLLOWS:

BANK:  BANK OF VALLETTA PLC

IBAN CODE: MT60VALL22013000000040015918765

IBAN BIC: VALLMTMT

KINDLY INSERT YOUR NAME, SURNAME, ID CARD NUMBER AND COURSE NUMBER IN THE TRANSACTION NARRATIVE.

Discounts of up to 50% off the course fee are available. These discounts are applicable to Kartanzjan Holders / Maltese 60+ Identity 
Card Holders and students attending a full time course with a recognised educational institute in Malta upon the presentation of 
proper documentation as requested. These discounts are not available jointly or in conjunction with any other offer and cannot be 
applied retrospectively.


