

APPLICATION FORM

NAME & SURNAME:				ID CARD NO:				
ADDRESS:								
EMAIL:	CONTACT NUMBER:							
CC	DURSE LI	ST						
COURSES	COURSE #	LEVEL	COST€	SPECIFIC COURSE DATE	SELECT COURSE			
An Introduction to the Financial Markets	100	Introduction ^O	100					
An Introduction to ETFs and Funds	101	Introduction ^O	70					
Accounting for Business Owners (SMEs)	102	Introduction R	150					
An Introduction to Corporate Law	103	Introduction	150					
Introduction to Strategic Management	104	Introduction	100					
Financial Statements Analysis	203	Intermediate R	150					
Corporate Finance	204	Intermediate R	225					
Portfolio Management and Capital Markets	205	Intermediate R	275					
Financial Markets Compliance and Regulation	306	Intermediate ^E	150					
Anti-Money Laundering	308	Intermediate	75					
Hedge Fund Strategies and Structures	309	Intermediate R	150					
Fund Accounting and Administration	310	Intermediate	200					
Understanding Trusts	311	Intermediate	165					
Principles of Sound Corporate Governance	312	Intermediate	165					
Understanding M&A and Corporate Restructuring	313	Intermediate ^E	185					
Understanding the Process of an Initial Public Offering	314	Intermediate	185					
An Introduction to Securitisation	315	Intermediate ^E	165					
An Introduction to Derivatives and Asset Backed Securities	316	Advanced ^E	165					
An Introduction to Structured Products	317	Advanced ^E	165					
Evaluating Investment Performance	318	Intermediate	75					
An Introduction to Islamic Finance	319	Intermediate	185					
The Role of the Board	320	Intermediate	165					
Trading Foreign Exchange, Futures and Options	411	Advanced ^R	295					
Fundamentals of Financial Markets Rick Management	/12	Advanced R	205					

	1 DA	Y SEMI	NARS				
COURSES		COURSE #	LEVEL	COST€	SPECIFIC COURSE DATE	SELECT COURSE	
A National Capital Mar	kets Plan	501	Intermediate	FREE	•		
Bond Trading Strategie	es	502	Intermediate	FREE			
Moving forward with E	TF and REIT Listings	503	Intermediate	FREE			
Opportunities within Is	lamic Finance	504	Intermediate	FREE			
Improving Liquidity: Re	evamped Market Making Rules	505	Intermediate	FREE			
Enabling a Corporate (CORPORATE GC	601	Intermediate	70			
Identifying Corporate Governance Abuse		602	Intermediate	70			
Board Leadership Training		603	Intermediate	70			
Prospects Corporate Advisor Topics		604	Intermediate	70			
Diploma in Securities Analysis and Portfolio Management		*	-	1,275			
o- Optional Classes, I	lete ten modules, which will include seve the two introductory classes if their fine. R-Required Classes, E-Elective Classe ADE BY CHEQUE IN FAVOUR OF	ancial knowled	ge and literacy are l	imited	hly recommended t	hat	
BANK:		С	CHEQUE NUMBER:				
	ANK ACCOUNT AS FOLLOWS:						
	BANK OF VALLETTA PLC MT60VALL22013000000040015918765 VALLMTMT						

Discounts of up to 50% off the course fee are available. These discounts are applicable to Kartanzjan Holders / Maltese 60+ Identity Card Holders and students attending a full time course with a recognised educational institute in Malta upon the presentation of proper documentation as requested. These discounts are not available jointly or in conjunction with any other offer and cannot be applied retrospectively.

KINDLY INSERT YOUR **NAME, SURNAME, ID CARD NUMBER** AND **COURSE NUMBER** IN THE TRANSACTION NARRATIVE.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS